Jess Metzger, for labor.... {12.50,
. Upon metion duly made and. carried, the Council adjourned. .
i Lo :r . oA % X e

- Recorder

TOWI\\ ’-IALL MIL“'AUK’IF, (‘BF‘GCN C(‘TOF‘F‘F "7'1"1 1924.

A special nee»in* of the Council of the Town of Milwaukie was
he‘d on the.27th. day. of Gctober, 1924. . Weeting called to order by
ulayor'uom oll, Preésent, Mayor Cowell, r‘ouncilmen,-Kérr, Miller,
McIntyre and Kleeb, Recorcl,er 'Mathevqa‘ and-Marshal Keck: Mr, Meangy
“was. present-and protested against the.City cherging the Rand for the
1ight us ed in° bangd practice. Mr Meeney was advised by the Council
thut the- City had no intention of. charging for: the light used in dand
,pracdce A communication from the Milwaukie Peview quotl.g the City
prices ;for the publication of ordinances &nd Teportd of Treasurer N
“rwas Tead and ordered placed on file for further references.

». Upon motion duly mede and carried, the. Council gdﬁoumed.'.

S ,11;70 -

Lo . . ecomsr.

TOWN HALL, MILWAUKIE, ORF‘GON NOVFMRF.R 11TH. 1934.

The two hundred seventy-second regular meeting of tha Council
" %f the Town of Milwaukie was held on the 1lth day of November,1934.
Meeting called to order by Mayor Cowell. Present, Mayor Cowell
Councilmen Johnson, Kerr, Niller, Kleeb and McIntyre, Recorder
vuathewa and Marshal Keck. The minutes of the regular mesting of the
-l . Council held on the 14th day.of October, 1924,-and the minutes of B
. the special:meeting of the Council held on the 37th day. of October,
. 1924, were read and approved as read. Upon motion duly made-and __
- carried, Nenzil Mullan was allowsd . the sum of $£50.00 per month each ™
~-month until he is able to work. Jpon motion.duly mede and carried,
the Marshal was instructed to have the roof of the City Hall repalred.
The Treasurer's report was read and ordered placed on file, The
Recorder was instructed.to notify the City Fngineer and Mr, Oliver to
be present at the Council meeting to be held on the 2lst day of
November, 1924, to take up the matter of the completion of Harvey
Street. Upon motion duly made and carried, Mr Appleby was appointed
Register to register the voters of Milwaukie. Upon motion duly made
and carrted, the following persons were appointed Judges and Clerks
of the election to be held on the lst day of Necember, 1934:
Ward Yo, 1l: Judges~ A, J, Walker, H. W. Hoesly and Anna Ray: Clerks-
Arthiur Webster, Jr. and Badle T.ewellyn.
Ward Wo, 2: Judges-Thaddeus Stafford, W. H. Grasle and William Sanders:
Clerks: Myrtle Stanley and Neette Kelso. Upon motion duly made and
carried the Recorder.was instructsd to purchase the necessary election
material for the elction to be held on the 1lst.day of December, 1924,
Ordinance No, 317 was read and.upon motion duly made and carried,
the Marshdluwas ingtructed to post the same as required by the City
Charter, which ordinance 18 entitled, * An ordinance establishing the
«grad’ £ Llewellyn Street from the west line of 43nd Btreet to the
‘east" line -of 40th Street. "_Ordinance 218 entitled,” An ‘ordinance
establiahmg the,grades. of .40th,. 8 ét from the north line'of
Harrison:S8treet $0 the south«line.of King Street, " was read and order
posted as required "’the City»charte }
The following bilda. were read and.al a wed by the Finance Committee
and upon motion duly made and carried, thsrRecorder was inatmcted
to draw warrants in payment of theisame- iy

Milwaukie Flectric Co, for Buppliea Fire n@t... &4.77.
Fast Side Mill & Lumber Co. for.lumber.. . 26.00.
Chas. Counsell, for labor A matenal... 24.50,
Wm, Adams, City Treasurer,. for Water, . . ' * 328,30,
C. C. Mullan, for salary.,..... . 75.00.
F. J. ‘Cowell, for labor......... ol 13, 50.
Milwaukie Fuel & Feed Co. for wood & suppli - e Dept.23.45.
J. A. Kéck, for salary % labor,.... . T ++40.00.
B. 8. Milln, for establishing gzades. . " 45,00,
Sam Rilgy, for salary....... BELT 125,00,
John Shields, for labor....... 9. 56.
Portland Flectric Power Co. for lighting. 180.84.
Portland Flectric Power Co. for‘lightins Towlg, B2,
D. P. Wathews, for salary. : 40.00.
The: Milwaukie Review, for puhlishing budget s T 33,00
. Philip Btreid, for salary... - 30.00.
Nenzil Wullan, for compemsation for iijury... 50.00.

Upon motion duly-made and carried, -the_ (Str eti “Sugt. g

to: ggpog ;gggtnrda?drgrg e‘rssandﬂ ggl pzer all th?a str‘:)pets ’;;%sat rrlxsategugt‘;c?d
on duly made and ca

the zlst oy o2 Nov‘.r made rried, the Council adjourned until

A

Recorder.

e




